
FRAMED SCREENS
COVID barriers for businesses & schools 

Work
Safely

Together, making it possible to get
back to work safe from COVID-19

CAFÉ SCREENS
CLUB & RESTAURANT SEATING
COUNTER MOUNTED SCREENS
EDUCATION

NEWmade inAustralia 
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Forté Mobile Banquette divider panels
Unlimited configuration – any angle
3 standard colours White, Black and Grey
1.5 metre height & 1.9 metre height
Impact resistant Polycarbonate panel 
Many powdercoat colours available (POA)
Blackboard and whiteboard  panels available
No tools required to replace Polycarbonate
Available Grandé (flat-pack)
Available Forté (Assembled)

Features

Café Screens
Mobile divider screen Single mobile screenFROM

$421
FROM

$422
Clamp to lock 
divider panel
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Mobile Banquette divider panels
Unlimited options
1.5 metre height
Lockable castors
Impact resistant polycarbonate
Easy cleaning
Available Grandé (flat-pack)
Available Forté (Assembled)

Features

Club & Restaurant Seating

Banquette screen divider
FROM

$401
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Full height mobile screens
Adjustable impact resistant Polycarbonate panels
Engraved or printed signage to panels (option)
All panels can be connected
Counter mounted matching screens
Easy to replace Polycarbonate
1.5 metre height & 1.9 metre height
Available Grandé (flat-pack)
Available Forté (Assembled)

Features

Club & Restaurant Bar Areas
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Designed to complement mobile screens
Various widths 40cm; 60cm and 80cm
Add a post and increase length
Simple installation
Clamp fitting available
90 degree can be achieved
Maximum visibility
Available Grandé (flat-pack)
Available Forté (Assembled)

Features

Counter Mounted Screens

Desk mounted screen [with base plate]
also available with desk clamp

FROM

$134
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Full height or seating level screens
Full height screen panel height adjustable
Fully welded frames designed for robust use
Whiteboards and Blackboards can be added
Lockable castors
Connectors available many angles
Available Grandé (flat-pack)
Available Forté (Assembled)

Features

Education

Grandé Desk mounted
screen [with base plate]

also available with desk clamp

FROM

$134

FROM

$54
Grandé Personal
Screen
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GET READY TO OPEN YOUR DOORS
W H I L E  K E E P I N G  S A F E

All screens made in Australia
& Available Australia-wide

Make the most out of
your space

Fully assembled
or flat pack

Modern, sleek
and robust

Countless combinations to
suit any layout
 
Create your own Covid safe Zones

Fully mobile - you
choose how to arrange

All built to outlast and
outperform

Indoor or
outdoor

Single mobile
screen 1900H

Single mobile
screen 1900H

 Mobile seating
screen 1502H

Mobile Divider 
screen

Banquette
screen 

1 2 3 4 5

Optional joiners

Screen Range
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 $461 

 $420 

$448

$435

$477

$457

$563

 

$128.00

$131.50

$138.70

 

$112.00

$115.50

$122.70

Single mobile screen

Single mobile screen

Mobile seating screen

Mobile seating screen

Mobile divider screen

Mobile divider screen

Banquette screen divider

Desk mounted screen with desk clamp [Grandé]

   400Wx 600H    Thickness: 4.5mm

   600W x 600H   Thickness: 4.5mm

   800W x 600H   Thickness: 4.5mm

Desk mounted screen with base plate [Grandé]

   400W x 600H   Thickness: 4.5mm

   600W x 600H   Thickness: 4.5mm

   800W x 600H   Thickness: 4.5mm

 $503

 $462

$490

$477

$519

$499

$606

 

 $132.00

$135.50

$121.50

 

$118.00

$121.50

$128.70 

$553 

 $511

$539

$516

$576

$556

$659

 

$140.00

$143.50

$150.70

 

$134.00

$137.50

$144.70

1090W x 1900H

890W x 1900H

1090W x 1502H

890W x 1502H

1190W x 1900H

1190W x 1502H

1515W x 1502H

Joiners/Connectors (straight, 45°, 90° ,120°, 150°)                   $19 + GST 

Magnetic Blackboard/Whiteboard panel                                 $733 + GST 

Magnetic whiteboard only OR Magnetic blackboard only    $454 + GST

PVC End caps (included) | Optional powdercoat colours     POA

Qty (12-23)

Qty (12-23)

Qty (1-11)

Qty (1-11)

Excluding GST

Personal screen and desk mount (curved)

Personal screen and desk mount (flat)

Delivery to be quoted

Allplastics Terms & Conditions apply, visit: allplastics.com.au/terms-and-conditions

Qty (12-23)Qty (1-11)

Size (mm) Grandé
flat-pack

Grandé
flat-pack

Grandé
flat-pack

Forté
Assembled

Forté
Assembled

Forté
Assembled

Qty (24+)

Qty (24+)

Qty (24+)

Product

Qty (1-19) Qty (20+)

 $73 

 $64 

$449

$420

$428

$418

$448

$428

$441

$489

$460

$467

$457

$487

$467

$499

 $63 

 $54 

 $422 

 $393 

$401

$391

$421

$401

$401

Product

Price List

Extra Options

sales@allplastics.com.au

allplastics.com.au/covidbarriers
ENQUIRE ONLINE TO ORDER

Address
20/ 380 Eastern Valley Way
Chatswood NSW 2067 Australia

Opening Hours 
8:30am - 5pm weekdays
9am - 2pm Saturdays

Call  02 8038 2000
Email  sales@allplastics.com.au
Web allplastics.com.au

https://www.allplastics.com.au/terms-and-conditions
https://www.allplastics.com.au/terms-and-conditions
https://www.allplastics.com.au/covidbarriers

